
Day 21 05 28 23 16 07 07 02 01

Month 07 07 06 06 06 06 06 06 06

Year 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23 23

Transmitted By PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM

Size Scale Number
0 0 0

A1 1:2500 21110-STW-SIT-ZZ-DR-A-0001 PL.1 D

A1 1:2500 21110-STW-SIT-ZZ-DR-A-0101 PL.1 D

A1 1:1000 21110-STW-SIT-ZZ-DR-A-0110 PL.1

A1 1:1000 21110-STW-SIT-ZZ-DR-A-0111 PL.1 PL1.6 PL1.5 D D PL1.4 PL1.3 PL1.2 PL1.1

A1 1:1000 21110-STW-SIT-ZZ-DR-A-0112 PL.1 D

A1 1:750 21110-STW-SIT-ZZ-DR-A-0113 PL.1 D

A1 1:750 21110-STW-SIT-ZZ-DR-A-0114 PL.1 D D

0 0 0
A1 1:500 21110-STW-SIT-ZZ-DR-A-0121 PL.1 D D

A1 1:500 21110-STW-SIT-ZZ-DR-A-0122 PL.1 D D

A1 1:500 21110-STW-SIT-ZZ-DR-A-0123 PL.1 D D

A1 1:500 21110-STW-SIT-ZZ-DR-A-0124 PL.1

A1 1:500 21110-STW-SIT-ZZ-DR-A-0125 PL.1

0 0 0
A1 1:200 21110-STW-SIT-ZZ-DR-A-0501 PL.1 D

A1 1:200 21110-STW-SIT-ZZ-DR-A-0502 PL.1 D

A1 1:200 21110-STW-SIT-ZZ-DR-A-0503 PL.1 D

A1 1:200 21110-STW-SIT-ZZ-DR-A-0504 PL.1 D

A1 1:200 21110-STW-SIT-ZZ-DR-A-0505 PL.1 D

A1 1:200 21110-STW-SIT-ZZ-DR-A-0506 PL.1 D

A1 1:200 21110-STW-SIT-ZZ-DR-A-0507 PL.1 D

0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0

Distribution
Client E E E E E E E E E

Planning & Development E E E E E E E E E

Architect E E E E E E E E E

Structural Engineer E E E E E E E E E

Services Engineer E E E E E E E E E

Landscape Architect E E E E E E E E E

Arborist E E E E E E E E E

Visualisations E E E E E E E E E

Environmental E E E E E E E E E

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Information: X X X X X X X X X

Construction:

Site Location Map
Site Masterplan

0

Phasing Plan
Part V Unit Provision

Scott Tallon Walker Architects

Number of Copies / Disk / E-mail (see key below)

AWN Consulting

Brock McClure Planning and Development Consultants
Scott Tallon Walker (Office Copy)
CS Consulting Engineers

The Tree File

PMEP
Murphy & Sheanon Landscape Architects

3D Design Bureau

Ardale Property Group

0

0
0

DRAWING TITLE
Drawings:

South-West Portion Site Plan

Contextual Elevations_Sheet 5 of 7

Fax 353-1-661 3300

Web: www.stw.ie

Standard Form   SF02

21110

Tel  353-1-669 3000

E-mail: mail@stw.ie

19 Merrion Square Dublin 2

Unit Mix Plan

Site Layout Plan_2 of 2

SITE

Site Layout Plan_1 of 2

PROJECT

CLIENT

ISO 9001 Standard Form
Form File Path: R:\STW\Template\SF 02 Issue 3

STATUS

Planning

TINAKILLY TWO Transmittal

0

0
0

0

Form Issue Date:  08/11/2000

Contextual Elevations_Sheet 6 of 7
Contextual Elevations_Sheet 7 of 7

North-East Portion Site Plan
North-West Portion Site Plan
Link Road Portion Site Plan
0

Contextual Elevations_Sheet 3 of 7
Contextual Elevations_Sheet 4 of 7

Contextual Elevations_Sheet 1 of 7
Contextual Elevations_Sheet 2 of 7

South-East Portion Site Plan

Key: D= Disk, E= E-mail.

0
0
0
0
0

Drawing / Transmittal Register

0

0
0

0

privileged and is intended only for use by the individual or entity to whom it is addressed. Any copying, dissemination or review of any
of the information contained in this transmission by parties other than the addressee is strictly prohibited.

ELECTRONIC AND MAGNETIC TRANSMISSIONS: Please be advised that this information can be corrupted by external sources.
You are advised to check the contents of this transmission against the paper copy of the relevant issue of the drawing and revert to
Scott Tallon Walker for clarification if required. Please note that the information contained in this transmission is both confidential and

0

0

ARDALE PROPERTY GROUP

Date

RATHNEW, WICKLOW
PROJECT N0.

0

File Path: 21110-STW-PLA-ZZ-SCH-A-1050_ Issue Sheet 01.xlsx Last Updated: 10/08/2023   Sheet No: SF02(1)

RECEIVED: 14/08/2023



Day 21 16 02

Month 07 06 06

Year 23 23 23

Transmitted By PM PM PM

Size Scale Number
A1 1:100 21110-STW-GEA-1001 PL.1 D P1.1

A1 1:100 21110-STW-GEA-1002 PL.1 D P1.1

A1 1:100 21110-STW-GEA-1003 PL.1 D P1.1

A1 1:100 21110-STW-GEA-1004 PL.1 D P1.1

A1 1:100 21110-STW-GEA-1005 PL.1 D P1.1

A1 1:100 21110-STW-GEA-1006 PL.1 D P1.1

A1 1:100 21110-STW-GEA-1007 PL.1 D P1.1

A1 1:100 21110-STW-GEA-1008 PL.1 D P1.1

A1 1:100 21110-STW-GEA-1009 PL.1 D P1.1

A1 1:100 21110-STW-GEA-1010 PL.1 D P1.1

A1 1:100 21110-STW-GEA-1012 PL.1 D P1.1

A1 1:100 21110-STW-GEA-1013 PL.1 D P1.1

A1 1:100 21110-STW-GEA-1014 PL.1 D P1.1

A1 1:100 21110-STW-GEA-1015 PL.1 D P1.1

A1 1:100 21110-STW-GEA-1016 PL.1 D P1.1

A1 1:100 21110-STW-GEA-1017 PL.1 D P1.1

0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0

Distribution
Client E E E

Planning & Development E E E

Architect E E E

Structural Engineer E E

Services Engineer E E

Landscape Architect E E E

Arborist E E

Visualisations E E

Environmental E E

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Information: X X X

Construction:

Unit Type N1
Unit Type N2a

Unit Type Q2c

Unit Type O2a
Unit Type O2b

Scott Tallon Walker Architects

Number of Copies / Disk / E-mail (see key below)

AWN Consulting

Brock McClure Planning and Development Consultants
Scott Tallon Walker (Office Copy)
CS Consulting Engineers

The Tree File

PMEP
Murphy & Sheanon Landscape Architects

3D Design Bureau

Ardale Property Group

0

0
0

DRAWING TITLE
Unit Type M1

Unit Type R2a

0

Fax 353-1-661 3300

Web: www.stw.ie

Standard Form   SF02

21110

Tel  353-1-669 3000

E-mail: mail@stw.ie

19 Merrion Square Dublin 2

Unit Type P2a

Unit Type O1b

SITE

Unit Type O1

PROJECT

CLIENT

ISO 9001 Standard Form
Form File Path: R:\STW\Template\SF 02 Issue 3

STATUS

Planning

TINAKILLY TWO Transmittal

0

0
0

0

Form Issue Date:  08/11/2000

0
0

Unit Type R2d
Unit Type W1b
Unit Type W2a
Unit Type Z1

0
0

Unit Type Z2b
0

Unit Type Q2d

Key: D= Disk, E= E-mail.

0
0
0
0
0

Drawing / Transmittal Register

0

0
0

0

privileged and is intended only for use by the individual or entity to whom it is addressed. Any copying, dissemination or review of any
of the information contained in this transmission by parties other than the addressee is strictly prohibited.

ELECTRONIC AND MAGNETIC TRANSMISSIONS: Please be advised that this information can be corrupted by external sources.
You are advised to check the contents of this transmission against the paper copy of the relevant issue of the drawing and revert to
Scott Tallon Walker for clarification if required. Please note that the information contained in this transmission is both confidential and

0

0

ARDALE PROPERTY GROUP

Date

RATHNEW, WICKLOW
PROJECT N0.

0

File Path: 21110-STW-PLA-ZZ-SCH-A-1051_ Issue Sheet 02 Last Updated: 26/07/2023   Sheet No: SF02(1)

RECEIVED: 14/08/2023



Day 21 16 02

Month 07 06 06

Year 23 23 23

Transmitted By PM PM PM

Size Scale Number
A1 1:100 21110-STW-GEA-1018 PL.1 D P1.1

A1 1:100 21110-STW-GEA-1019 PL.1 D P1.1

A1 1:100 21110-STW-GEA-1020 PL.1 D P1.1

A1 1:100 21110-STW-GEA-1021 PL.1 D P1.1

A1 1:100 21110-STW-GEA-1022 PL.1 D P1.1

A1 1:100 21110-STW-GEA-1023 PL.1 D P1.1

A1 1:100 21110-STW-GEA-1024 PL.1 D P1.1

A1 1:100 21110-STW-GEA-1025 PL.1 D P1.1

0 0 0
A1 1:100 21110-STW-GEA-1130 PL.1 D

0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0

Distribution
Client E E E

Planning & Development E E E

Architect E E E

Structural Engineer E E

Services Engineer E E

Landscape Architect E E E

Arborist E E

Visualisations E E

Environmental E E

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Information: X X X

Construction:

privileged and is intended only for use by the individual or entity to whom it is addressed. Any copying, dissemination or review of any
of the information contained in this transmission by parties other than the addressee is strictly prohibited.

ELECTRONIC AND MAGNETIC TRANSMISSIONS: Please be advised that this information can be corrupted by external sources.
You are advised to check the contents of this transmission against the paper copy of the relevant issue of the drawing and revert to
Scott Tallon Walker for clarification if required. Please note that the information contained in this transmission is both confidential and

0

0

ARDALE PROPERTY GROUP

Date

RATHNEW, WICKLOW
PROJECT N0.

0

Key: D= Disk, E= E-mail.

0
0
0
0
0

Drawing / Transmittal Register

0

0
0

0

0

0
0

0

Form Issue Date:  08/11/2000

0

0
0
0
0

0
0

0
0

Unit Type Dxa_Plans & Elevs

CLIENT

ISO 9001 Standard Form
Form File Path: R:\STW\Template\SF 02 Issue 3

STATUS

Planning

TINAKILLY TWO Transmittal

0

Fax 353-1-661 3300

Web: www.stw.ie

Standard Form   SF02

21110

Tel  353-1-669 3000

E-mail: mail@stw.ie

19 Merrion Square Dublin 2

Unit Type V21e_Elevs

Unit Type V21d_Plans

SITE

Unit Type V21c_Elevs

PROJECT

Scott Tallon Walker Architects

Number of Copies / Disk / E-mail (see key below)

AWN Consulting

Brock McClure Planning and Development Consultants
Scott Tallon Walker (Office Copy)
CS Consulting Engineers

The Tree File

PMEP
Murphy & Sheanon Landscape Architects

3D Design Bureau

Ardale Property Group

0

0
0

DRAWING TITLE
Unit Type V21a_Plans
Unit Type V21a_Elevs
Unit Type V21c_Plans

0

Unit Type V21d_Elevs
Unit Type V21e_Plans

File Path: 21110-STW-PLA-ZZ-SCH-A-1052_ Issue Sheet 03 Last Updated: 26/07/2023   Sheet No: SF02(1)

RECEIVED: 14/08/2023



Day 21 23 16

Month 07 06 06

Year 23 23 23

Transmitted By PM PM PM

Size Scale Number
A1 1:100 21110-STW-GEA-1200 PL.1 D

A1 1:100 21110-STW-GEA-1201 PL.1 D

A1 1:100 21110-STW-GEA-1202 PL.1 D

A1 1:100 21110-STW-GEA-1203 PL.1 D

A1 1:100 21110-STW-GEA-1204 PL.1 D

A1 1:100 21110-STW-GEA-1205 PL.1 D

A1 1:100 21110-STW-GEA-1206 PL.1 D

A1 1:100 21110-STW-GEA-1207 PL.1 D

A1 1:100 21110-STW-GEA-1208 PL.1 D

A1 1:100 21110-STW-GEA-1209 PL.1 D

A1 1:100 21110-STW-GEA-1210 PL.1 D

A1 1:100 21110-STW-GEA-1211 PL.1 D

A1 1:100 21110-STW-GEA-1212 PL.1 D

0 0 0
A1 Varies 21110-STW-GEA-2001 PL.1 D

A1 Varies 21110-STW-GEA-2002 PL.1 D

A1 Varies 21110-STW-GEA-2003 PL.1 D

A1 Varies 21110-STW-GEA-2004 PL.1 D

A1 Varies 21110-STW-GEA-2011 PL.1 D

0 0 0
A3 N/A 21110-STW-PLA-ZZ-SCH-A-0021 PL.1 D

A3 N/A 21110-STW-PLA-ZZ-SCH-A-0022 PL.1 D D

A3 N/A 21110-RPT-0001 D

N/A N/A 21110-SHP-0001 PL.1

0 0 0
Distribution
Client E E E

Planning & Development E E E

Architect E E E

Structural Engineer E E E

Services Engineer E E E

Landscape Architect E E E

Arborist E E E

Visualisations E E E

Environmental E E E

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Information: X X X

Construction:

Apt Block 1 - Typical floor & roof plans
Apt Block 2 - Ground floor plan

Apt Block 2 - Long elevations

Apt Block 3 - Typical floor & roof plans
Apt Block 1 - Long elevations

Scott Tallon Walker Architects

Number of Copies / Disk / E-mail (see key below)

AWN Consulting

Brock McClure Planning and Development Consultants
Scott Tallon Walker (Office Copy)
CS Consulting Engineers

The Tree File

PMEP
Murphy & Sheanon Landscape Architects

3D Design Bureau

Ardale Property Group

0

Architectural Design Statement
Redline Boundary Shapefile

DRAWING TITLE
Apt Block 1 - Ground floor plan

Apt Block 3 - Long elevations

0

Fax 353-1-661 3300

Web: www.stw.ie

Standard Form   SF02

21110

Tel  353-1-669 3000

E-mail: mail@stw.ie

19 Merrion Square Dublin 2

Apt Block 1 - Side elevations

Apt Block 3 - Ground floor plan

SITE

Apt Block 2 - Typical floor & roof plans

PROJECT

CLIENT

ISO 9001 Standard Form
Form File Path: R:\STW\Template\SF 02 Issue 3

STATUS

Planning

TINAKILLY TWO Transmittal

0

0
0

0

Form Issue Date:  08/11/2000

Schedule of Accommodation
Site Statistics Summary

Apt Block 3 - Side elevations
Apt Blocks Typical Section
0
Bin & Bike Stores - Terraced Houses

Apartment Bike Stores
EBS Mini-Sub

Apartment Bin Stores
Apartment Bike Stores

Apt Block 2 - Side elevations

Key: D= Disk, E= E-mail.

0
0
0
0
0

Drawing / Transmittal Register

0

0
0

0

privileged and is intended only for use by the individual or entity to whom it is addressed. Any copying, dissemination or review of any
of the information contained in this transmission by parties other than the addressee is strictly prohibited.

ELECTRONIC AND MAGNETIC TRANSMISSIONS: Please be advised that this information can be corrupted by external sources.
You are advised to check the contents of this transmission against the paper copy of the relevant issue of the drawing and revert to
Scott Tallon Walker for clarification if required. Please note that the information contained in this transmission is both confidential and

0

0

ARDALE PROPERTY GROUP

Date

RATHNEW, WICKLOW
PROJECT N0.

0

File Path: 21110-STW-PLA-ZZ-SCH-A-1053_ Issue Sheet 04 Last Updated: 26/07/2023   Sheet No: SF02(1)

RECEIVED: 14/08/2023


